
Numer referencyjny
Rodzaj produktu

Typ napięcia
Moc wyjściowa
Prąd wyjściowy

Napięcie wyjściowe
Napięcie wejściowe

Wejście AC
Sprawność

Prąd rozruchowy
Temperatura pracy

Sterowanie PWM
Stopień ochrony IP
Materiał obudowy

Długość
Szerokość
Wysokość

Masa
Okres gwarancji

Zasilacz Mean Well 12V 2.5A IP20 30W LRS-35-12

PS-LRS-35-12
Zasilacz
Stałonapięciowe
36W
3A
12V
85V – 264V
0.42A
86%
45A
-30°C ~ +70°C
brak
IP20
metal
99 mm
82 mm
30 mm
0.23 kg
3 lata


